
Bildungszentrum Zürichsee BZZ
Horgen und Stäfa

Stundenplan 2018/2019
Version 3.2 28.1.2019

FFSKVA17 FFSKVA173 Klassenlehrperson: Notarfrances

7:30-8:15

8:25-9:10

9:15-10:00

10:20-11:05

11:10-11:55

12:05-12:50

12:55-13:40

13:45-14:30

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:25-17:10

17:15-18:00

18:05-18:50

Fächer
Name Langname
Eng Englisch
Wir Wirtschaft

Lehrer
Name Langname
LoCh Löffler
SpFl Spühler

Bildungszentrum Zürichsee



Bildungszentrum Zürichsee BZZ
Horgen und Stäfa

Stundenplan 2018/2019
Version 3.2 28.1.2019

FFSKVA17 FFSKVA173 Klassenlehrperson: Notarfrances

Donnerstag

7:30-8:15

8:25-9:10

9:15-10:00

10:20-11:05

11:10-11:55

12:05-12:50

12:55-13:40

13:45-14:30

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:25-17:10

17:15-18:00

18:05-18:50

Eng
SpFl
Zi 2

Wir
LoCh
Zi 2

Wir
LoCh
Zi 8

Eng
SpFl
Zi 8

Fächer
Name Langname
Eng Englisch
Wir Wirtschaft

Lehrer
Name Langname
LoCh Löffler
SpFl Spühler

Bildungszentrum Zürichsee


